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Anlage
-, 73485 Zdbingen

Sportwart/in
Briel, Maximilian

T 01713653296 briel98@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Buchstab, Sylvia

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 02.05.2024 07:38 | Seite 1

Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Celina Raffin

m 0151 26330946; celina.raffin@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Raffin, Celina
Schindler, Linda
Buchstab, Marie
Schmidle, Sophie
Volk, Mona
Kelemen, Lili
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20765170
20815779
21063115
20666039
20815778
20666038

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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